
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 75101074

Data publicarii	07.11.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.183,19 RON - 2.183,19 RON

Descriere: 1 MANUSI LATEX S,M Cut 2 33.61 67.23 2 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 60 4.20 252.10 3 SACI MENAJ 240L 40 9.24 369.75 4 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 192 1.26 242.02 5 MISTER PROPER 5L LEMON buc 9 42.02 378.15 6 SAPUN LICHID 5L MARA buc 10 10.92 109.24 7 TRIUMF DEGRESANT FORTE UNIVERSAL 500ML buc 6 12.61 75.63 8 BICLOSOL 200 TABLETE /CUTIE Cut 5 37.82 189.08 9 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 10 5.04 50.42 10 PROSOP HARTIE ELFI 100M buc 12 16.81 201.68 11 BEC LED 12W/220V 1320LM buc 10 10.08 100.84 12 DISPENSER SAPUN LICHID ALVESTA buc 5 29.41 147.06
